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Woodbridge (Ontario, Canada) M oving Online Auction - Weston Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339

0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352

Title

Vintage Horse - A

Stone Top Table- C

Antique Painting - A

3 Paintings- A

Grant Hillman Watercolour - A
Antique Painting And Frame - A
Painting - A

2 Paintings- A

2 Paintings- A

Watercolour - A

Two Pedestal Ashtrays - B

Two Ashtray Stands, Candleholder - B
Painting - A

Antique Painting - A

Painting - A

Copper Art - A

3 Portraits - A

2 Framed Prints- A

3 Framed Photographs including Dionne Quints
-A

Miniature Framed Prints and Paintings - A
Painting - A

Painting - A

Red And White China Set - A
Vintage Glass Bottles - A
Coloured Glass Selection - A
Lamp-B

Depression glass - A

Vintage Chinaand Glass - A
Vintage China- B

Davenport - B

Metal Stand - B

Decorative Stand - B

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 26 8:00pm ET

Lot

0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377

0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384

Title

Marble Stand - B

Painted Dresser - C

Coffee Table- A

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine - B
Prints And Drawings - A

3 Nesting Tables- A

Desk And Credenza- C

Console Table- B

Table- B

Display - B

Demi-Lune Table- B

Vintage Table-Top Hockey Game - A
Couch - C

Side Table And Decor - A

Vintage Foot Vibrator Machine - B
Comic Books And Star Trek Plague - A
Painting - A

Painting - A

Asian Decor

Pinwheel Crystal - A

Antique And Vintage Bottles -

2 Steiff Plush Toys- A

4 Salt Lamps- A

Stone And Marble Decor - A

Designer Crystal Ashtrays And Candleholders -
A

Antique Desk Set - A

3 Bookshelves- C

Marble Lamp - A

Iron Bookends - A

Stand And End Table - A
Bohemia Glass And Decor - A
Lladro Ornament And Decor - A



Lot

0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427

Title

3 Modica, Gouda Ceramic Vases - A
Wooden Stand - A

Display Case- B

Ceramic Cheetah - A

Decor - A

Royal Doulton Figurine - A

Royal Doulton Figurine - A

Salt And Pepper Sets - A

Sterling Silver And Silverplate - A

2 Mantel Clocks- A

Art Glass And Crystal - A

2 Decorative Wall Tiles- A

Vintage Advertising And Paper Memorabilia- A
Limited Edition Print - A

3 Floral Paintings

Rocking Horse - A

Table-C

Vintage Hotel Radio - B

Ceramic Be Stage Container - A
Antique Typewriter - A

Silverplate Samovar - A

2 StoneUrns - A

Statue - A

Clock With Louis Moreau Figurine - A
Rouzier Montlucon Clock With Figurine - A
urn-A

Marble Statue - A

Clock, Figurine, Ashtray And Box - A
Candelabra And Pedestal Bowl - A
Vintage Bar Tap - A

Lava Rock Decor - A

Sculpture - A

Pedestal Stand - A

Stand - A

Sculpture - A

Marble Lamp Base - A

Platters And Plate - A

Small China- A

Salt And Peppers, Small China- A
Small China- A

Metal Decor And Angels- A

China Decor - A

Novelty Glasses And China- A

2/4

Lot

0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
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Title

ChinaIncluding Nippon - A
Microwave - C

Candle Stands - B

Quill Box and More- A
Crystal And Glassware - A
Novelty Barware - A

Kobalt Germany China Set - A
Egg Cups-C

Floral China, Pink Glassware - B
Assorted China- A
Metalware- A

Asian Style Plates - B

Vintage Quality Plates - A
Knowles Walt Disney Plates- A
Stamps- A

Sconces - B

Pewter - A

LPsand 45s- C

Stamps - B

Pfaff 332 Sewing Machine - B
LPs-C

LPsand 78s- B

Elna Sewing Machine - A
Singer Sewing Machine - B
Vivid Slide Projector - B
Sewing Machine- C

Vintage Sewing Machine - B
Marantz Turntable - B
Vintage Electric Lamp - B
Terracotta - B

Tall Italian Vase - B

Three Lamps - B

Decor - B

Carved Marble Mahogany Table- C
Vase, Paintings And Easels - B
Bin Of Paintings, Frames - A
Mantel Lusters- A

Chinaand Decor - A

Marble Table- C

WWII MemorabiliaBox - A
Glass Hen Collection - A
Teacups And Espresso Sets- A
Teacups- A



Lot

0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484

0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496

0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511

Title

Candy Fashion Vintage - B
Silverplate And Metal - A

Beer Steins, Silverplate Goblets - B
Steiff - B

Baccarat And Crystal, Glass- A
Va And St. Lambert Crystal - A
Musical Figurines- A

Decor - B

Vintage Electronic Toys- A
Vintage Books - B

Vintage Television and Radio Turntable - C
Three Vintage Radios - C

Cameras, Clocksand Radios- B

Portable Phonograph -
C

Egg Cups- B

Vintage Jukebox - C
Two Clocks- B

Decor - B

Decor - C

Antique Mirror - B
Shelving Unit - C
Vintage Tube Tester - B
Two Table Radios- B
Three Portable Radios - B
Vintage Tube Radio - C

Handmade Pottery, Fine China And Ceramics -
A

Vintage Pipe Rack - A
Silverplate - A

Electronics- B

Philco Vintage Hi Fi Unit- C
Painting - A

Painting - A

Painting - A

Painting - A

3 Unframed Paintings - A

3 Unframed Paintings - A

3 Framed Posters - A

3 Paintings- A

Robert Bateman Limited Edition Print - A
Watercolour Painting - A

Art And Prints- A

3/4

Lot

0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
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Title

2 Needlepoint Pictures- A

4 Signed Hockey Prints - A
StoneUrn- A

Sculpture - A

Four Collector Dalls- A

Six Collector Dolls- A

Four New Collector DollsIn Boxes- A
Wholesale Lot Of Fantasy Knives - A
Lego And Action Figures, Cars- A
Vintage Games - A

Nordmende Stereo - C

Pinball Machine Vintage Games, Pogo Stick - C
Collectors Dalls- A

Wholesale Lot Of Giftware

2 Plagues And Table- A

2Urns- A

Precious Moments - A

Art Lights- A

Candleholder, Samovar And Stand - A
Marble- B

Typewriter And Kaypro 2 - A
Limoges- A

Clock And Mini Drum Set - A

Train Set - A

Fine China And Collectors Plates - A
Electronics- B

Crystal Bowl - A

BuglesAnd Violin- A

Prints, Artwork - A

Furs- A

Bayonet With Ashtray, Spectacles- A
Clocks- B

Watches - A

Vintage Household Memorabilia- C
Vintage Coca ColaMemorabilia- B
Glass Insulators - B

Vintage Fan, Gas Can, Press- A
Trains, Track And Set Of Quality Pens- A
Antique Washboard - A

Box Of Comics And Books - A
Pottery, Glass And China- A
Candelabras And Bust - A

Novelty Lamps- Vintage Telephone - A



Lot

0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565

0567
0568
0569
0570

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

8 Track And Tapes - B
1Box Of CDs- A
1Box Of CDs- A
1Box Of CDs- A
1Box Of CDs- A
1Box Of CDs- A
1Box Of VHS- A
1Box Of VHS- A

2 Office Chairs- A
Foreign Currency - A

L-shaped Office desk And Upper Storage Unit -
C

Dali Print And Limited Edition Print - A
Antique Mirror And Paintings - A

Mike Weir Golf Tournament Photo - A
Prints And Wall Decor - A

4/4
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